
®

Y0109_STXPEPPD21_C

Prominence Health Plan (HMO) Service Area:
Webb County

This Provider and Pharmacy Directory was updated on 
March 1, 2021. For more recent information or  
other questions, please contact Prominence Health Plan Member 
Services from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week from  
October 1 to March 31, and Monday through Friday from  
April 1 to September 30. Call 855-969-5882 or,  
for TTY users, 711, or visit ProminenceMedicare.com

2021 MEDICARE ADVANTAGE 
PROVIDER AND PHARMACY DIRECTORY



 

 

 

2021 Prominence Health Plan 

HMO Plan 

Provider and Pharmacy Directory 

 

This information is available for free in other languages. Please contact our Member 
Services number at 855-969-5882 for additional information. This document may be 
available in an alternate format such as large print or Braille. 
 

ATENCIÓN: si habla español, tiene a su disposición servicios gratuitos de asistencia 
lingüística. Llame al 855-969-5882 (TTY: 711). 
 

PAUNAWA: Kung nagsasalita ka ng Tagalog, maaari kang gumamit ng mga serbisyo 
ng tulong sa wika nang walang bayad. Tumawag sa 855-969-5882 (TTY: 711). 
 

CHÚ Ý: Nếu bạn nói Tiếng Việt, có các dịch vụ hỗ trợ ngôn ngữ miễn phí dành cho bạn. 
Gọi số 855-969-5882 (TTY: 711). 
 

ATANSYON: Si w pale Kreyòl Ayisyen, gen sèvis èd pou lang ki disponib gratis pou ou. 
Rele 1-855-969-5882 (TTY: 711). 
 

Prominence Health Plan complies with applicable federal civil rights laws and does not 
discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex.

 

This directory is current as of March 1, 2021. 
 
This directory provides a list of Prominence Health Plan’s current network providers. 
 
This directory is for members who reside in the following county: Webb County.  
 
To access Prominence Health Plan’s online provider directory, you can visit 
www.ProminenceMedicare.com. For any questions about the information contained in 
this directory (hard copy or online) please call our Member Services Department at  
855-969-5882 Hours are 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week from October 1 through 
March 31, and Monday through Friday from April 1 through September 30. Calls to this 
number are free. (TTY users should call 711). 
 
Prominence Health Plan is an HMO plan with a Medicare contract. Enrollment in 
Prominence Health Plan depends on contract renewal. The Provider and Pharmacy 
network may change at any time. You will receive notice when necessary.  



 Table of C
ontents

Section 1 - Introduction ...................................................................................................................... i
What is the service area for Prominence Health Plan? ................................................................... ii
How do you find Prominence Health Plan providers in your area? .............................................. iii

Section 2 - List of Network Providers .............................................................................................. iv

Primary Care Providers ......................................................................................................................1
Family Practice ................................................................................................................................1
General Practice ...............................................................................................................................2
Geriatrics .........................................................................................................................................3
Internal Medicine .............................................................................................................................3

Specialists ..........................................................................................................................................5
Allergy/Immunology .......................................................................................................................5
Cardiology .......................................................................................................................................5
Cardiovascular & Thoracic Surgery ................................................................................................5
Chiropractic .....................................................................................................................................5
Dental - Preventive ..........................................................................................................................5
Dermatology ....................................................................................................................................5
Ear/Nose/Throat/Otolaryngology ....................................................................................................5
Endocrinology .................................................................................................................................5
Gastroenterology .............................................................................................................................6
General Surgery ...............................................................................................................................6
General Vascular & Thoracic Surgery ............................................................................................6
Infectious Disease ............................................................................................................................6
Nephrology ......................................................................................................................................6
Neurology ........................................................................................................................................7
Nutritional Counseling ....................................................................................................................7
Obstetrics & Gynecology ................................................................................................................7
Oncology .........................................................................................................................................7
Ophthalmology ................................................................................................................................7
Orthopedic Surgery .........................................................................................................................8
Pain Management ............................................................................................................................8
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation ................................................................................................8
Physical Therapy .............................................................................................................................8
Plastic Surgery .................................................................................................................................9
Podiatry ............................................................................................................................................9
Pulmonary Medicine .......................................................................................................................9
Radiation Oncology .........................................................................................................................9
Rheumatology..................................................................................................................................9
Sports Medicine .............................................................................................................................10
Urology ..........................................................................................................................................10

Urgent Care Providers ......................................................................................................................11
Urgent Care Center ........................................................................................................................11



Hospitals ...........................................................................................................................................13
Free Standing Emergency Services ...............................................................................................13
Hospital .........................................................................................................................................13
Long Term Acute Care Facility .....................................................................................................13
Rehabilitation Hospital .................................................................................................................13

Skilled Nursing Facilities (SNF) ......................................................................................................15
Skilled Nursing Facility .................................................................................................................15

Outpatient Behavioral Health Providers ...........................................................................................17
Licensed Professional Counselor ..................................................................................................17
Psychiatry ......................................................................................................................................17

Other Healthcare Providers ..............................................................................................................19
Diagnostic Radiology ....................................................................................................................19
Dialysis .........................................................................................................................................19
Durable Medical Equipment ..........................................................................................................19
Home Health ..................................................................................................................................19
Laboratory .....................................................................................................................................20
Mammography ..............................................................................................................................20
Occupational Therapy ...................................................................................................................20
Orthotics & Prosthetics ..................................................................................................................20
Outpatient Infusion/Chemotherapy ...............................................................................................20
Outpatient Surgery Center .............................................................................................................20
Prosthetics ......................................................................................................................................20
Radiology - Free Standing .............................................................................................................21
Speech Therapy .............................................................................................................................21

Pharmacy Introduction .....................................................................................................................23

Pharmacy .........................................................................................................................................27
Long Term Care ............................................................................................................................27
Retail ..............................................................................................................................................27

Index .................................................................................................................................................29



 

i 

 

Section 1 – Introduction 

 
This directory provides a list of Prominence Health Plan’s network providers. To get 
detailed information about your health care coverage, please see your Evidence of 
Coverage (EOC). 
 
You will have to choose one of our network providers listed in this directory to be your 
Primary Care Provider (PCP). Generally, you must get your health care services from 
your PCP. 
 
There are several types of providers who may serve as your PCP, these include: 
Family Practice, General Practice, Internal Medicine and Geriatric Medicine. Also, a 
woman may self-refer to one of our women's health specialists (i.e., OB-GYN/GYN) 
listed in this directory for routine women's health services such as a Pap smear, pelvic 
examination and breast examination annually. 
 
Your Primary Care Provider's (PCP) Role 

 
Your PCP is a provider who meets state requirements and is trained to provide you 
basic preventive and routine medical care. You will receive routine and preventive 
medical care from your PCP and you can see a network specialist without getting a 
referral from Prominence Health Plan. 
 
Your PCP will help you arrange or coordinate covered services such as specialist 
appointments, x-rays, laboratory tests, therapies, hospital admissions, and follow-up 
care you receive. Your PCP and any of our plan specialists will also obtain pre-
authorization with the plan on your behalf. Certain tests, procedures and services 
require pre-authorization in order to coordinate medical care and to help ensure that 
the treatment you receive is the most suitable treatment for your condition according 
to nationally recognized standards of medical care. 
 
Since your PCP will provide and coordinate your medical care, you should have all of 
your medical records sent to your PCP's office. 
 
The network providers listed in this directory have agreed to provide you with your 
health care services. You may go to any of our network providers listed in this 
directory. If you have been going to one network provider, you are not required to 
continue going to that same provider. In some cases, you may get covered services 
from non-network providers. Other providers are available in our network. 



 

ii 

 

Instructions for Non-Network Provider Bills You Receive 

 
Prominence Health Plan will cover some health care services that you may receive 
from non-network providers. These services include care for medical emergencies, 
urgently needed care, and renal dialysis that you receive when you are traveling 
outside the plan's service area, care that has been approved in advance by 
Prominence Health Plan or decided to be covered through an appeal process.  
 
If a non-network provider gives you a bill for services in these situations, please 
contact Member Services at 855-969-5882 from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week 
from October 1 to March 31 and Monday through Friday from April 1 to September 
30. TTY users should call 711. In cases where a non-network provider submits a bill 
directly to you, you should not pay the bill, but should submit it to the plan for 
processing and determination of your financial liability, if any. 
 
Instructions for Emergency Care and Urgently Needed Care When Traveling 

Outside Our Service Area 

 
You can always receive emergency care in or out of the Prominence Health Plan 
service area from the nearest available provider. In the event of a life-threatening 
illness or injury, call 911 right away. 
 
If you need care when you are traveling outside the Prominence Health Plan service 
area, your health care coverage is limited. Covered services include emergency care 
(including maintenance and hospital care until your condition is stabilized and you can 
be discharged safely from the hospital or transferred to a network hospital), urgently 
needed care, renal (kidney) dialysis, and care that Prominence Health Plan or a plan 
provider has approved in advance. 
 
If you are not sure whether your symptoms require urgent or emergency medical 
care, we recommend you contact your PCP and discuss your condition and follow 
your doctor's advice on treatment. 
 
You must use network providers except in emergency or urgent care situations or for 
out-of-area renal dialysis. If you obtain routine care from out-of-network providers, 
neither Medicare nor Prominence Health Plan will be responsible for the costs. 
 
 

 



 

iii 

 

What is the service area for Prominence Health Plan? 

 

To choose a PCP from the Provider and Pharmacy Directory, turn to the Primary Care 
Providers section for a listing of Primary Care Providers in your area. You can also 
call Member Services. Please keep in mind that if you do not select a PCP at the time 
of enrollment, we will select one for you based on where you live. If you want to 
change to another PCP, you may do so at any time by calling Member Services. The 
name and office telephone number of your PCP is printed on your membership card. 
 

If you have an emergency, we will talk with the doctors who are giving you emergency 
care to help manage and follow up on your care. The doctors who are giving you 
emergency care will decide when your condition is stable and the medical emergency 
is over. After the emergency is over you are entitled to follow-up care to be sure your 
condition continues to be stable. Your follow-up care will be covered by our plan. If 
your emergency care is provided by out-of-network providers, we will try to arrange 
for network providers to take over your care as soon as your medical condition and 
the circumstances allow. 
 

Section 2 – List of Network Providers 

 

This directory is organized to help you find the type of provider you need. The 
directory is arranged by provider type, county and city. Look for the provider type 
needed, the county you live in (or one near you), your city and find a provider close to 
where you live. Prominence Health Plan may add or remove plan providers from our 
provider/pharmacy directory. You can also get current information about Prominence 
Health Plan providers in your area on our website ProminenceMedicare.com. 
 

Providers are listed in the following sections: 

 Primary Care Providers (PCPs) 

 Specialists 

 Urgent Care Providers  

 Hospitals 

 Skilled Nursing Facilities (SNF) 

The counties in our service area are listed below: 
 
 
 Webb County, Texas 

 
How do you find Prominence Health Plan providers in your area? 



 

iv 

 

 Outpatient Mental Health Providers 

 Other Healthcare Providers 

 Pharmacies 



1  SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Prim
ary C

are Providers

ARTURO GARZA-GONGORA, MD
7210 MCPHERSON RD, STE 120
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 718-6966

GARZA-GONGORA, ARTURO, MD
BIENESTAR HEALTH CLINIC, LLC
1220 SAN AGUSTIN AVE
LAREDO, TX 78040
(956) 568-7803

GARCIA, MELISSA, NP
RODRIGUEZ, ROSA, APN

BORDER CLINIC, PLLC
1405 JACAMAN RD, STE 104
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 727-3047
MERCADO, CLAUDIA, MD
SALINAS, MARIO, NP

CARLOS N HORNEDO III, DO
1203 WELBY CT
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 794-8840

HORNEDO, CARLOS, DO
DAVID H CRUZ, MD, PA
1811 N ARKANSAS AVE
LAREDO, TX 78043
(956) 722-9955

CRUZ, DAVID, MD
GARZA MEDICAL ASSOCIATES
1700 E SAUNDERS ST, STE A300
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 728-8120

GARZA DE CALDERA, BEATRIZ, MD
GATEWAY COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER
1515 PAPPAS ST
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 795-8100

ARREDONDO, RAYMUNDO, FNP
GARCIA, MARIA, MD
GONZALEZ, MANUEL, FNP
HERNANDEZ, JUAN, FNP
HERNANDEZ, MARIA, FNP
MACASERO-NAVARRO, JULLIE, FNP
MADRIGAL, MIGUEL, PAC
MARTIN, MELISSA, MD

MONDRAGON, KATIA, FNP
RUIZ, CLAUDIO, FNP
VALDEZ, LUIS, FNP
VILLARREAL, MARIA, FNP

GATEWAY COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER
2007 S ZAPATA HWY
LAREDO, TX 78046
(956) 795-8101

BANUELOS, CESAR , PAC
CHAIRES, MARLA, FNP
CORTES-BERGODERI, MERY, MD
FLORES, MANUEL, FNP
GARZA, MAYRA, PAC
LUGO, KRIS, FNP

GATEWAY COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER
208 SHILOH DR, STE 1
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 718-6281

CASTILLEJA, ANNA MAE, FNP
MENCHACA, DIEGO, MD
VILLARREAL, DIANA, FNP

GATEWAY COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER
5500 S ZAPATA HWY
LAREDO, TX 78046
(956) 795-8100

VINEGAR, MARIA, FNP
JOSE R. MALDONADO JR, MD
6828 SPRINGFIELD AVE, STE 3
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 791-8008
MALDONADO, JOSE, MD

LAREDO CARDIOVASCULAR 
CONSULTANTS, PA
1710 E SAUNDERS ST, STE B500
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 725-1228

CIGARROA, LEONIDES, MD
LAREDO MINOR EMERGENCY CLINIC
904 CORPUS CHRISTI ST
LAREDO, TX 78040
(956) 725-0300
CARDENAS, MELCHOR, MD
MAMGAIN, PARUL, PA
RENDON , ROSA, APN
RODRIGUEZ, ROSA, NP

FAMILY PRACTICE

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO



2  SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

LAREDO PHYSICIANS GROUP
10710 MCPHERSON RD, STE 104
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 307-3377
DE LA TORRE, RAMON, MD

LAREDO PHYSICIANS GROUP
10710 MCPHERSON RD, STE 300
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 794-8853
GONZALEZ, MYRIAM, APRN

LAREDO PHYSICIANS GROUP
6801 MCPHERSON RD, STE 331
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 704-1717
IRIZARRY, MARIELA, MD
MARTINEZ, MARGO, APN

LAREDO PREMIER HEALTHCARE, PLLC
7215 MCPHERSON RD
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 724-9091

AGUIRRE, MARISA, MD
BENAVIDES, LUIS, MD
BLANCO, ALEX, MD
CANTU, CYNTHIA, MD
GOMEZ-VAZQUEZ, EDUARDO, MD
GOMEZ-VAZQUEZ, JORGE, MD
ZAMARRON, ELOY, MD

LAREDO SPORTS MEDICINE CLINIC
7109 N BARTLETT AVE, STE 109
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 727-2122

SOLIS, MIGUEL, MD
MARISSA GONZALEZ, MD PLLC
220 W HILLSIDE RD, STE 4A
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 726-6937
GONZALEZ, MARISSA, MD
WONG, PRISCILLA, APN

MIGUEL VILLARINO, MD
4151 JAIME ZAPATA MEMORIAL HWY, STE 
103
LAREDO, TX 78043
(956) 729-9738

VILLARINO, MIGUEL, MD
NORBERTO ALVAREZ JR, MD, PA
1419 CLARK BLVD
LAREDO, TX 78040
(956) 723-0039
ALVAREZ, NORBERTO, MD

OSCAR BENAVIDES, MD PA
209 W VILLAGE BLVD, STE 11
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 725-5210

BENAVIDES, OSCAR, MD
OSCAR BENAVIDES, MD PA
209 W VILLAGE BLVE, STE 11
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 725-5210

HERNANDEZ, MARIA, APRN
RODRIGUEZ, ROSA, APRN

RENE R COMPEAN, MD
7210 MCPHERSON RD, STE 205
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 724-5600

COMPEAN, RENE, MD
RUBEN D. BOCANEGRA, MD
4151 JAIME ZAPATA MEMORIAL HWY, STE 
101B
LAREDO, TX 78043
(956) 724-2800
BOCANEGRA, RUBEN, MD

SOUTH LAREDO FAMILY CLINIC, PA
3527 JAIME ZAPATA MEMORIAL HWY
LAREDO, TX 78043
(956) 722-5007

REYES, MATEO, MD
VILLARREAL, ALEJANDRO, FNP

SOUTH LAREDO FAMILY CLINIC, PA
7109 N BARTLETT AVE, STE 110A
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 508-8989

REYES, MATEO, MD
TEXAS LONE STAR PHYSICIAN 
SERVICES, PLLC
4151 JAIME ZAPATA MEMORIAL HWY, STE 
212
LAREDO, TX 78043
(956) 516-7968

GARAY, NELSON, MD

HUMBERTO J VARELA, MD
506 GALE ST
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 727-8760

VARELA, HUMBERTO, MD

GENERAL PRACTICE

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO



3  SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Prim
ary C

are Providers
LAREDO FAMILY NITE CLINIC
2412 JACAMAN RD, STE 105
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 729-9766

AGUIRRE-BURGOS, JESUS, MD

SENIOR MED PRIMARY CARE CENTER
5501 SPRINGFIELD AVE
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 722-5800

HINOJOSA, ARMANDO, MD

ADONIS ZUNINGA-GOLDWATER, MD
2412 JACAMAN RD, STE 103
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 726-0647

ZUNINGA-GOLDWATER, ADONIS, MD
ADULT HEALTH CLINIC, PA
1519 BUSTAMANTE ST, STE B
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 568-3009
GARZA IV, AMANDO, MD

ANDRES GARCIA ZUNIGA, MD, PA
6416 POLARIS DR, STE 1B
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 568-5140
GARCIA ZUNIGA, ANDRES, MD

CANOVA INTERNAL MEDICINE
6602 POLARIS DR, STE 5
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 791-1414
CANOVA, EDUARDO, MD

CARLOS N. CASAS, MD PA
4151 JAIME ZAPATA MEMORIAL HWY, STE 
202
LAREDO, TX 78043
(956) 726-2429
CASAS, CARLOS, MD

DENNIS D. CANTU, MD
1710 E SAUNDERS ST, STE B650
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 727-7766
CANTU, DENNIS, MD

GARZA MEDICAL ASSOCIATES
1700 E SAUNDERS ST, STE A300
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 728-8120
GARZA-LOZANO, GILBERTO, MD

ILDEFONZO FLORES, MD PA
1520 E SAN PEDRO ST, STE 101
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 724-1698

FLORES, ILDEFONZO, MD
WINDER N VASQUEZ, MD
7210 MCPHERSON RD, STE 202
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 722-3753
VASQUEZ, WINDER, MD

GERIATRICS

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

INTERNAL MEDICINE

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO



kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK


kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK




5  SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Specialists

JANE C. UNZEITIG, MD
6801 MCPHERSON RD, STE 106
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 726-3693

UNZEITIG, JANE, MD

CARLOS G CIGARROA, MD PA
702 E CALTON RD, STE 101
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 728-8255
CIGARROA, CARLOS, MD

LAREDO CARDIOVASCULAR 
CONSULTANTS, PA
1710 E SAUNDERS ST, STE B500
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 725-1228

CIGARROA II, RICARDO, MD
CIGARROA, RICARDO, MD

PEDRO DIAZ SANTANA, MD
10710 MCPHERSON RD, STE 105
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 717-2328

DIAZ SANTANA, PEDRO, MD

FERMIN ROMERO-ARREOLA, MD
702 E CALTON RD, STE 202B
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 796-0263

ROMERO-ARREOLA, FERMIN, MD
LAREDO PHYSICIANS GROUP
10710 MCPHERSON RD, STE 300
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 794-8853
SANTOS, ARTHUR, MD

GIBSON CHIROPRACTIC
2315 E SAUNDERS, PLAZA TWO
LAREDO, TX 78043
(956) 729-0004

GIBSON, DAVID, DC

L

OASIS DERMATOLOGY GROUP
209 W VILLAGE BLVD, STE 207
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 971-0404

LIN, RICK, MD

PAUL R BUITRON, MD PA
220 W HILLSIDE RD, STE 13
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 724-1508

BUITRON, PAUL, MD

PETER T NGO, MD
1710 E SAUNDERS ST, STE B350
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 712-9171
NGO, PETER, MD

ALLERGY/IMMUNOLOGY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

CARDIOLOGY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

CARDIOVASCULAR & THORACIC 
SURGERY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

CHIROPRACTIC

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

DENTAL - PREVENTIVE

WEBB COUNTY

DERMATOLOGY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

EAR/NOSE/THROAT/
OTOLARYNGOLOGY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

ENDOCRINOLOGY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

DB9593
Typewritten Text
FOR DENTAL PROVIDERS IN YOUR 
AREA, PLEASE CALL (855) 343-7341

DB9593
Typewritten Text

DB9593
Typewritten Text

DB9593
Typewritten Text

DB9593
Typewritten Text

DB9593
Typewritten Text

DB9593
Typewritten Text

DB9593
Typewritten Text

DB9593
Typewritten Text

DB9593
Typewritten Text

DB9593
Typewritten Text



6  SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

GASTROENTEROLOGY CENTER OF 
LAREDO
6801 MCPHERSON RD, STE 330
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 724-9219

GALAN, ANTHONY, MD
GASTROENTEROLOGY CONSULTANTS 
OF LAREDO, PA
6999 MCPHERSON RD, STE 220
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 795-4776

CAMERO JR, ALFREDO, MD
CANALES, ELSA, MD

CARLOS GARZA, MD
220 W HILLSIDE RD, STE 5A
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 723-7900

GARZA  , CARLOS, MD
GARY W UNZEITIG, MD
6801 MCPHERSON RD, STE 106
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 726-3691
UNZEITIG, GARY, MD

LAREDO PHYSICIANS GROUP
10710 MCPHERSON RD, STE 305
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 489-5454

CHUNG, MARCIA, MD
GHANI, ALINA, MD

LONE STAR SURGICAL, PA
1710 E SAUNDERS ST, STE B260
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 729-7827
MORRIS, MICHAEL, MD

ROBERTO GOMEZ-VAZQUEZ, MD
7210 MCPHERSON RD, STE 115
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 724-3375

GOMEZ-VAZQUEZ, ROBERTO, MD

MANUEL J. GONZALEZ, MD
1101 CORPUS CHRISTI ST
LAREDO, TX 78040
(956) 727-8470

GONZALEZ, MANUEL, MD
MANUEL J. GONZALEZ, MD
220 W HILLSIDE RD
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 791-8346

GONZALEZ, MANUEL, MD

FERNANDO SANCHEZ, MD
709 E CALTON RD, STE 105
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 722-0995

SANCHEZ, FERNANDO, MD

HOPE KIDNEY CLINIC
2325 SAUNDERS ST
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 723-4673
MCNUTT, GRACE, MD
WANTHAKAWIKRAN, CHALIT, MD

KIDNEY & HYPERTENSION GROUP OF 
LAREDO
1710 E SAUNDERS ST, STE B675
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 723-0039

MCNUTT, GRACE, MD
LAREDO NEPHROLOGIST, LLC
2325 SAUNDERS ST
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 723-4673
BASHIR, MAMOUN, MD
ZAVALA-GEORFFINO, JULIO, MD

GASTROENTEROLOGY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

GENERAL SURGERY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

GENERAL VASCULAR & 
THORACIC SURGERY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

INFECTIOUS DISEASE

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

NEPHROLOGY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO



7  SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Specialists
LAREDO PHYSICIANS GROUP
10700 MCPHERSON RD
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 523-2000

HOLT, OLAYINKA, MD
VICTOR KIDNEY CLINIC, PA
6508 N BARTLETT AVE, STE D
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 718-1908
NAN, BICHENG, MD

JOSEPH P CAMERO, MD
1710 E SAUNDERS ST, STE B370
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 726-4743

CAMERO, JOSEPH, MD
LAREDO PHYSICIANS GROUP
10700 MCPHERSON RD
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 523-2000
JAMIL, OSAMA, MD

GATEWAY COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER
1515 PAPPAS ST
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 795-8100

BENAVIDES, MARISA, RD

DAVID BENAVIDES, MD
6930 SPRINGFIELD AVE
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 728-8999
BENAVIDES, DAVID, MD

J SANTIAGO GUTIERREZ, MD
6930 SPRINGFIELD AVE
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 725-8484
GUTIERREZ, JOSE, MD

JUAN F MONTALVO, MD PA
2439 MONARCH DR, STE 3
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 712-1294
MONTALVO, JUAN, MD

LAREDO PHYSICIANS GROUP
10710 MCPHERSON RD, STE 304
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 489-5050

GANDHI, MEELI, MD
O & G WHCA
1710 E SAUNDERS ST, STE B490
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 724-4799

PEREZ-RODRIGUEZ, OMAR, MD
RODRIGUEZ, CELSO, MD

O & G WHCA
2110 LOMAS DEL SUN, STE 111
LAREDO, TX 78046
(956) 791-0097

PEREZ-RODRIGUEZ, OMAR, MD
RODRIGUEZ, CELSO, MD

ONCOLOGY & HEMATOLOGY OF 
SOUTH TEXAS, PA
2344 LAGUNA DEL MAR CT, STE 104
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 724-8543
MIRANDA, EDUARDO, MD

JOSE N GARCIA-DAVALOS, MD
6416 POLARIS DR
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 791-7100

GARCIA-DAVALOS, JOSE, MD

NEUROLOGY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

NUTRITIONAL COUNSELING

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

ONCOLOGY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

OPHTHALMOLOGY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO



8  SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

LUIS A ZAFFERINI, MD
7210 MCPHERAN RD, STE 230
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 723-4033
ZAFFIRINI, LUIS, MD

MICHAEL A. HOCHMAN, MD
1720 S ZAPATA HWY
LAREDO, TX 78046
(956) 795-8310
HOCHMAN, MICHAEL, MD

MICHAEL A. HOCHMAN, MD
5313 MCPHERSON RD
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 795-8310
HOCHMAN, MICHAEL, MD

RETINA ASSOCIATES OF SOUTH TEXAS, 
PA
6801 MCPHERSON RD, STE 338
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 722-5200
RUBIO, JUAN, MD

ARIE SALZMAN, PA
1710 E SAUNDERS ST, STE B670
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 795-8275
SALZMAN, ARIE, MD

LAREDO PHYSICIANS GROUP
10710 MCPHERSON RD, STE 301
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 462-1991

PATEL, DHAVALKUMAR, MD
LAREDO SPORTS MEDICINE CLINIC
7109 N BARTLETT AVE, STE 109
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 727-2122

ABYAR, EIDAR, MD
POTTY, ANISH, MD

RAMON M.G. SORIANO, MD
1710 E SAUNDERS ST, STE B200
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 795-8366
SORIANO, RAMON , MD

AADAM QURAISHI, MD
6999 MCPHERSON RD, STE 106
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 687-1261

QURAISHI, AADAM, MD
MARTE A MARTINEZ, MD, PLLC
7614 ROCIO DR
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 795-8393

MARTINEZ, MARTE, MD

LAREDO SPORTS MEDICINE CLINIC
7109 N BARTLETT AVE, STE 109
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 727-2122
PUIG, JOHN, MD

ARIE SALZMAN, PA
1710 E SAUNDERS ST, STE B670
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 795-8275

LUNA, ROCHELLE, PT
EMPOWER PHYSICAL THERAPY TX, 
LLC
2110 LOMAS DEL SUR BLVD, STE 16
LAREDO, TX 78046
(956) 795-0074

GALLEGOS, CLAUDETTE, PT
TURNER, TROY, PT
VILLACES, EU, PT

ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

PAIN MANAGEMENT

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

PHYSICAL MEDICINE & 
REHABILITATION

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

PHYSICAL THERAPY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO



9  SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Specialists
EMPOWER PHYSICAL THERAPY TX, 
LLC
5702 MCPHERSON RD, STE 15
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 726-4443

GALLEGOS, CLAUDETTE, PT
TURNER, TROY, PT
VILLACES, EU, PT

LAREDO ARTHRITIS & 
RHEUMATOLOGY CENTER
10410 MEDICAL LOOP, STE 6B
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 728-8121

SANCHEZ, JAMES, PT
LAREDO SPORTS MEDICINE CLINIC
7109 N BARTLETT AVE, STE 109
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 727-2122

FLORES, DINORA, PT
GOMEZ, SANDRA, PT
GUTIERREZ, IDA, PT

EFRAN A MORENO, MD
6999 MCPHERSON RD, STE 110
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 722-8263

MORENO, EFREN, MD

CURT G GRIFFIS, DPM
1302 HENDRICKS AVE
LAREDO, TX 78040
(956) 787-8605

GRIFFIS, CURT, DPM
FOOT SPECIALISTS OF LAREDO
6999 MCPHERSON RD, STE 107
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 722-7778

QUEZADA, JOSEPH, DPM

GATEWAY COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER
1515 PAPPAS ST
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 795-8100

HARRELL, FRANCISCA, DPM
LAREDO'S FOOT CARE CENTER PA
6828 SPRINGFIELD AVE, STE 2
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 726-9797
WELLS, JED, DPM

BENSON YU HUANG, MD
1710 E SAUNDERS ST, STE B290
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 794-8880
HUANG, BENSON, MD

CARLOS M LLANES, MD
1519 E BUSTAMANTE ST, STE E
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 795-4770

LLANES, CARLOS, MD

LAREDO PHYSICIANS GROUP
10700 MCPHERSON RD
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 523-2000

CHAUDHURY, TRIPTESH, MD

CARLOS H ORCES, MD PA
702 E CALTON RD, STE 201A
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 712-4077
ORCES, CARLOS, MD

PLASTIC SURGERY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

PODIATRY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

PULMONARY MEDICINE

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

RADIATION ONCOLOGY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

RHEUMATOLOGY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO



10  SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

LAREDO ARTHRITIS & 
RHEUMATOLOGY CENTER
10410 MEDICAL LOOP, STE 6B
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 728-8121

MANCERA, ANTONIO, MD

LAREDO PHYSICIANS GROUP
6801 MCPHERSON RD
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 625-2030

GONZALEZ, ARMANDO, MD

LAREDO PHYSICIANS GROUP
6801 MCPHERSON RD, STE 333
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 462-2009
THOMPSON, IAN, MD

SPORTS MEDICINE

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

UROLOGY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO



11

 U
rgent C

are Providers

GATEWAY COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER
1515 PAPPAS ST
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 523-3620

URGENT CARE CENTER

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO



kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK


kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK




13

 H
ospitals

DOCTORS HOSPITAL EMERGENCY 
ROOM SAUNDERS
1300 SAUNDERS ST
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 815-4500
DOCTORS HOSPITAL EMERGENCY 
ROOM SOUTH
2901 JAIME ZAPATA MEMORIAL HWY
LAREDO, TX 78043
(956) 718-9000

DOCTORS HOSPITAL OF LAREDO
10700 MCPHERSON RD
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 523-2000

LAREDO SPECIALTY HOSPITAL, LP
2005 E BUSTAMANTE ST
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 753-5353

LAREDO REHABILITATION HOSPITAL
2005-A BUSTAMENTE ST
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 753-5353

FREE STANDING EMERGENCY 
SERVICES

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

HOSPITAL 

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

LONG TERM ACUTE CARE 
FACILITY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

REHABILITATION HOSPITAL 

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO



kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK


kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK




15

 Skilled N
ursing Facilities (SN

F)

LAS ALTURAS NURSING AND 
TRANSITIONAL CARE
4301 N BARTLETT AVE
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 615-0456
REGENT CARE CENTER OF LAREDO
7001 MCPHERSON RD
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 723-7001
RETAMA MANOR NURSING CENTER
1100 GALVESTON ST
LAREDO, TX 78040
(956) 723-2068
RETAMA MANOR NURSING CENTER
1200 LANE ST
LAREDO, TX 78040
(956) 722-0031

SKILLED NURSING FACILITY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO



kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK


kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK




17  SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 O
utpatient Behavioral H

ealth Providers

GATEWAY COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER
2007 S ZAPATA HWY
LAREDO, TX 78046
(956) 795-8101

GONZALEZ, DANIELA, LPC
GATEWAY COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER
208 SHILOH DR, STE 1
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 718-6281

ARANDA, VIOLETTA, LPC

BORDER REGIONAL BEHAVIORAL 
HEALTH CENTER
1500 PAPPAS ST
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 794-3000

GANC, JAIME, MD
MALDONADO, LISAMAR, MD
MILLER, DALE, MD
RUIZ-COLON, RAFAEL, MD

LICENSED PROFESSIONAL 
COUNSELOR

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

PSYCHIATRY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO



kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK


kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK




19

 O
ther H

ealthcare Providers

TRINITY CENTER MRI-LAREDO, LLC
1110 MARSHALL ST
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 568-0444

DAVITA LA CENTRAL DIALYSIS
902 HOUSTON ST
LAREDO, TX 78040
(956) 523-8652
DAVITA NORTH CREEK DIALYSIS
2443 MONARCH DR
LAREDO, TX 78045
(800) 424-6589
DOCTORS HOSPITAL OF LAREDO
10700 MCPHERSON RD
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 523-2000
US RENAL CARE LAREDO DIALYSIS
6801 MCPHERSON RD, STE 107
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 725-1360
US RENAL CARE LAREDO SOUTH 
DIALYSIS
4602 BEN CHA RD
LAREDO, TX 78043
(956) 753-2121
US RENAL CARE LAS CANTERAS 
DIALYSIS
10502 SANDIA DR
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 231-5560

MED EQUIP MEDICAL RENTALS, INC
909 MARKET ST
LAREDO, TX 78040
(956) 722-5757

MED MART
315 CALLE DEL NORTE, STE 102
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 753-2362
QUANTUM MEDICAL SUPPLY, INC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES
LAREDO, TX 78040
(800) 704-6515
RESTORATION MEDICAL EQUIPMENT & 
SUPPLY CO, LLC
6801 MCPHERSON RD, STE 103
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 753-6767
VIX MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
7109 N BARTLETT AVE, STE 103
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 724-8491

ALFA HOME HEALTH
213 W VILLAGE BLVD, STE 8
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 568-2240
AMERICAN MEDICAL HOME HEALTH
4205 JAMIE ZAPATA MEMORIAL HWY, STE 
30
LAREDO, TX 78043
(956) 795-1900
HEALTH CARE UNLIMITED
315 CALLE DEL NORTE, STE 205
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 796-9187
NURSING FROM THE HEART HOME 
CARE, INC
1505 CALLE DEL NORTE, STE 250
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 727-4444
SERENITY HOME CARE SERVICES, LLC
6414 MCPHERSON RD, STE 2
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 725-5533
SUPERIOR NURSING CARE
1505 CALLE DEL NORTE, STE 375
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 728-0411

DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

DIALYSIS 

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

DURABLE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

HOME HEALTH

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO



20

VANGUARD HEALTHCARE
6999 MCPHERSON RD, STE 105
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 686-9500

LABCORP
6801 MCPHERSON RD, STE 328
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 795-1411
PHYSICIAN LABORATORY SERVICE
1405 JACAMAN RD, STE 106
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 723-4551
PHYSICIAN LABORATORY SERVICE
1901 FREES ST
LAREDO, TX 78046
(956) 686-1390
PHYSICIAN LABORATORY SERVICE
209 W VILLAGE BLVE, STE 3
LAREDO, TX 78040
(956) 722-7971
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS - LAREDO
702 E CALTON RD, STE 202A
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 791-6859

DOCTORS HOSPITAL OF LAREDO
10700 MCPHERSON RD
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 523-2000

DOCTORS HOSPITAL OF LAREDO
10700 MCPHERSON RD
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 523-2000

GULF PROSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS
6801 MCPHERSON RD, STE 222
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 722-6487

DOCTORS HOSPITAL OF LAREDO
10700 MCPHERSON RD
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 523-2000

DOCTORS HOSPITAL OF LAREDO
10700 MCPHERSON RD
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 523-2000
PROVIDENCE HEALTH CENTER
230 CALLE DEL NORTE
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 693-5000

RIO PROSTHETICS
201 W HILLSIDE RD, STE 25
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 717-9400

LABORATORY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

MAMMOGRAPHY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

ORTHOTICS & PROSTHETICS

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

OUTPATIENT INFUSION/
CHEMOTHERAPY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

OUTPATIENT SURGERY CENTER

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

PROSTHETICS

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO



21

 O
ther H

ealthcare Providers

CALTON ROAD MRI
702 E CALTON RD
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 728-8760
LMJ IMAGING SERVICES OPEN MRI, INC
6262 MCPHERSON RD, STE 105
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 725-6736
NORTH LAREDO DIAGNOSTIC AND 
THERAPY CENTER
6801 MCPHERSON RD, STE 101
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 721-0200
SOUTH LAREDO DIAGNOSTIC CENTER
3527 JAIME ZAPATA MEMORIAL HWY, STE 
104
LAREDO, TX 78043
(956) 523-6440
TRINITY CENTER MRI-LAREDO, LLC
1110 MARSHALL ST
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 568-0444

DOCTORS HOSPITAL OF LAREDO
10700 MCPHERSON RD
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 523-2000

RADIOLOGY - FREE STANDING

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

SPEECH THERAPY

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO



kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK


kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK




 

 
 
 
 

Introduction 
 
This booklet provides a list of Prominence Health Plan’s network pharmacies. To get a 
complete description of your prescription coverage, including how to fill your 
prescriptions, please review the Evidence of Coverage and Prominence Health Plan’s 
formulary. 

 
We call the pharmacies on this list our “network pharmacies” because we have made 
arrangements with them to provide prescription drugs to Plan members. In most cases, 
your prescriptions are covered under Prominence Health Plan only if they are filled at a 
network pharmacy, or through our mail order pharmacy service. Once you go to one 
pharmacy, you are not required to continue going to the same pharmacy to fill your 
prescription but can switch to any other of our network pharmacies. We will fill 
prescriptions at non-network pharmacies under certain circumstances as described in 
your Evidence of Coverage. 

 
You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order 
delivery program. For more information, please contact us or see the mail order section 
of this pharmacy directory. 

 
If you have questions about any of the above, please see the first and last cover pages 
of this directory for information on how to contact Prominence Health Plan.

 
All network pharmacies may not be listed in this directory. Pharmacies may have been 
added or removed from the list after this directory was printed. This means the 
pharmacies listed here may no longer be in our network, or there may be newer 
pharmacies in our network that are not listed. This list is current as of March 2021. For 
the most current list, please contact us. Our contact information appears on the front 
and back cover pages. 

   Prominence Health Plan 
2021 Pharmacy Directory 



Mail Order Pharmacy 
 
MedImpact Direct 
(866) 775-MEDS (6337) 
www.medimpactdirect.com 

 
You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order 
delivery program. 

 
 

For refills of your mail order prescriptions, please contact us 15 days before you think 
the drugs you have on hand will run out to make sure your next order is shipped to you 
in time. 

 
 

Typically, you should expect to receive your prescription drugs within 10 days from the 
time that the mail order pharmacy receives the order.  If you do not receive your 
prescription drug(s) within this time, please contact us at MedImpact Direct 
(866) 775-MEDS (6337) (TTY: 711). 

 
Home Infusion Pharmacies 
 
If you are in need of Home Infusion Pharmacy services, please work with your 
prescribing provider to begin services. If you have additional questions you can contact 
an Infusion pharmacy in your area or call our Member Services department at the 
number listed on the back of this booklet. 

 
Long-Term Care Pharmacies 
 
Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under 
Prominence Health Plan through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another 
network long-term care pharmacy. 

 
If your long-term care facility does not provide services or if you are interested in other 
options, talk to your prescribing provider or contact one of our long term care 
pharmacies listed below or call our Member Services department at the number listed 
on the back of this booklet.



Indian Health Service/Tribal /Urban Indian Health Program (I/T/U) Pharmacies 

  

Only Native Americans and Alaska Natives have access to Indian Health Service/ 
Tribal/Urban Indian Health Program (I/T/U) Pharmacies through Prominence Health 
Plan’s pharmacy network. Those other than Native Americans and Alaskan Natives may 
be able to access these pharmacies under limited circumstances (e.g., emergencies). 



kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK


kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK




27

EXTENDED DAY SUPPLY AVAILABLE

 Pharm
acy

GENOA HEALTHCARE, LLC
1500 PAPPAS STREET, STE P
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 688-9372

CVS PHARMACY
1019 E CALTON RD
LAREDO, TX 78041
(401) 770-7108
CVS PHARMACY
1910 BOB BULLOCK LOOP
LAREDO, TX 78043
(401) 770-7108
CVS PHARMACY
3527 JAIME ZAPATA MEMORIAL HWY, STE 
102
LAREDO, TX 78043
(401) 770-7108
CVS PHARMACY
709 GUADALUPE ST
LAREDO, TX 78040
(401) 770-7108
CVS PHARMACY
7501 SAN DARIO AVE
LAREDO, TX 78045
(401) 770-7108
GATEWAY COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CENTER
2007 S ZAPATA HWY
LAREDO, TX 78046
(956) 795-8108
HEB PHARMACY
1301 GUADALUPE ST
LAREDO, TX 78040
(956) 721-0642

HEB PHARMACY
1911 NE BOB BULLOCK
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 764-5081
HEB PHARMACY
210 W DEL MAR
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 712-3552
HEB PHARMACY
2310 E SAUNDERS
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 728-7453
HEB PHARMACY
2314 S ZAPATA HWY
LAREDO, TX 78046
(956) 795-8320
HEB PHARMACY
4801 SAN DARIO
LAREDO, TX 78040
(956) 728-7441
HEB PHARMACY
7811 MCPHERSON RD
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 712-8949
LAKESIDE PHARMACY SOUTH
4151 JAIME ZAPATA MEMORIAL HWY, STE 
208
LAREDO, TX 78043
(956) 724-2170
LANRX PHARMACY
2110 LOMAS DEL SUR, STE 105
LAREDO, TX 78046
(956) 725-6001
LAREDO DOWNTOWN PHARMACY, 
INC
1219 MATAMOROS ST
LAREDO, TX 78040
(956) 726-6506
LAREDO PHARMACY
3507 JAIME ZAPATA MEMORIAL HWY, STE 
4
LAREDO, TX 78043
(956) 729-1042
MARTINEZ PHARMACY
1407 JACAMAN
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 722-7619

LONG TERM CARE

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO

RETAIL

WEBB COUNTY

LAREDO



28

EXTENDED DAY SUPPLY AVAILABLE

MEDCENTER PHARMACY
1419 E BUSTAMANTE ST
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 791-6279
MEDICAL PLAZA PHARMACY
10710 MCPHERSON RD, STE 102
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 718-2786
WALGREENS
1119 GUADALUPE ST
LAREDO, TX 78040
(956) 727-2657
WALGREENS
2219 E SAUNDERS ST
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 729-1411
WALGREENS
7610 MCPHERSON RD
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 723-6210
WALMART PHARMACY
2320 BOB BULLOCK LOOP
LAREDO, TX 78043
(956) 791-0843
WALMART PHARMACY
2615 NE BOB BULLOCK LOOP
LAREDO, TX 78045
(956) 231-5576
WALMART PHARMACY
4401 HWY 83 SOUTH
LAREDO, TX 78046
(956) 727-1770
WALMART PHARMACY
5610 SAN BERNARDO AVE
LAREDO, TX 78041
(956) 791-3700



29

 Index
AADAM QURAISHI, MD .............................. 8
ABYAR, EIDAR, MD ..................................... 8
ADONIS ZUNINGA-
GOLDWATER, MD ........................................ 3
ADULT HEALTH CLINIC, PA ...................... 3
AGUIRRE, MARISA, MD .............................. 2
AGUIRRE-BURGOS, JESUS, MD ................. 3
ALFA HOME HEALTH ................................ 19
ALVAREZ, NORBERTO, MD ....................... 2
AMERICAN MEDICAL HOME 
HEALTH ........................................................ 19
ANDRES GARCIA ZUNIGA, MD, 
PA ..................................................................... 3
ARANDA, VIOLETTA, LPC ........................ 17
ARIE SALZMAN, PA ..................................... 8
ARREDONDO, RAYMUNDO, 
FNP ................................................................... 1
ARTURO GARZA-GONGORA, 
MD .................................................................... 1

BANUELOS, CESAR , PAC ........................... 1
BASHIR, MAMOUN, MD .............................. 6
BENAVIDES, DAVID, MD ............................ 7
BENAVIDES, LUIS, MD ................................ 2
BENAVIDES, MARISA, RD .......................... 7
BENAVIDES, OSCAR, MD ............................ 2
BENSON YU HUANG, MD ........................... 9
BIENESTAR HEALTH CLINIC, 
LLC................................................................... 1
BLANCO, ALEX, MD..................................... 2
BOCANEGRA, RUBEN, MD ......................... 2
BORDER CLINIC, PLLC ................................ 1
BORDER REGIONAL 
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
CENTER......................................................... 17
BUITRON, PAUL, MD ................................... 5

CALTON ROAD MRI ................................... 21
CAMERO JR, ALFREDO, MD ....................... 6
CAMERO, JOSEPH, MD ................................ 7
CANALES, ELSA, MD ................................... 6
CANOVA INTERNAL 
MEDICINE....................................................... 3
CANOVA, EDUARDO, MD ........................... 3

CANTU, CYNTHIA, MD ................................ 2
CANTU, DENNIS, MD.................................... 3
CARDENAS, MELCHOR, MD ....................... 1
CARLOS G CIGARROA, MD PA .................. 5
CARLOS GARZA, MD ................................... 6
CARLOS H ORCES, MD PA .......................... 9
CARLOS M LLANES, MD ............................. 9
CARLOS N HORNEDO III, DO ..................... 1
CARLOS N. CASAS, MD PA ......................... 3
CASAS, CARLOS, MD ................................... 3
CASTILLEJA, ANNA MAE, FNP .................. 1
CHAIRES, MARLA, FNP................................ 1
CHAUDHURY, TRIPTESH, MD .................... 9
CHUNG, MARCIA, MD .................................. 6
CIGARROA II, RICARDO, MD ..................... 5
CIGARROA, CARLOS, MD ........................... 5
CIGARROA, LEONIDES, MD........................ 1
CIGARROA, RICARDO, MD ......................... 5
COMPEAN, RENE, MD .................................. 2
CORTES-BERGODERI, MERY, 
MD .................................................................... 1
CRUZ, DAVID, MD ........................................ 1
CURT G GRIFFIS, DPM ................................. 9
CVS PHARMACY ......................................... 27

DAVID BENAVIDES, MD ............................. 7
DAVID H CRUZ, MD, PA .............................. 1
DAVITA LA CENTRAL 
DIALYSIS ...................................................... 19
DAVITA NORTH CREEK 
DIALYSIS ...................................................... 19
DE LA TORRE, RAMON, MD ....................... 2
DENNIS D. CANTU, MD................................ 3
DIAZ SANTANA, PEDRO, MD ..................... 5
DOCTORS HOSPITAL 
EMERGENCY ROOM 
SAUNDERS ................................................... 13
DOCTORS HOSPITAL 
EMERGENCY ROOM SOUTH .................... 13
DOCTORS HOSPITAL OF 
LAREDO ...................................... 13, 19, 20, 21

EFRAN A MORENO, MD............................... 9
EMPOWER PHYSICAL 
THERAPY TX, LLC .................................... 8, 9

A

B

C

D

E



30

FERMIN ROMERO-ARREOLA, 
MD ....................................................................5
FERNANDO SANCHEZ, MD .........................6
FLORES, DINORA, PT ...................................9
FLORES, ILDEFONZO, MD ...........................3
FLORES, MANUEL, FNP ...............................1
FOOT SPECIALISTS OF 
LAREDO ..........................................................9

GALAN, ANTHONY, MD ..............................6
GALLEGOS, CLAUDETTE, PT .................8, 9
GANC, JAIME, MD .......................................17
GANDHI, MEELI, MD ....................................7
GARAY, NELSON, MD ..................................2
GARCIA ZUNIGA, ANDRES, MD.................3
GARCIA, MARIA, MD ...................................1
GARCIA, MELISSA, NP .................................1
GARCIA-DAVALOS, JOSE, MD ...................7
GARY W UNZEITIG, MD ..............................6
GARZA  , CARLOS, MD.................................6
GARZA DE CALDERA, 
BEATRIZ, MD .................................................1
GARZA IV, AMANDO, MD ...........................3
GARZA MEDICAL ASSOCIATES.............1, 3
GARZA, MAYRA, PAC ..................................1
GARZA-GONGORA, ARTURO, 
MD ....................................................................1
GARZA-LOZANO, GILBERTO, 
MD ....................................................................3
GASTROENTEROLOGY 
CENTER OF LAREDO....................................6
GASTROENTEROLOGY 
CONSULTANTS OF LAREDO, 
PA .....................................................................6
GATEWAY COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CENTER ................ 1, 7, 9, 11, 17, 27
GENOA HEALTHCARE, LLC .....................27
GHANI, ALINA, MD .......................................6
GIBSON CHIROPRACTIC .............................5
GIBSON, DAVID, DC .....................................5
GOMEZ, SANDRA, PT ...................................9
GOMEZ-VAZQUEZ, EDUARDO, 
MD ....................................................................2
GOMEZ-VAZQUEZ, JORGE, MD .................2
GOMEZ-VAZQUEZ, ROBERTO, 
MD ....................................................................6

GONZALEZ, ARMANDO, MD ....................10
GONZALEZ, DANIELA, LPC ......................17
GONZALEZ, MANUEL, FNP .........................1
GONZALEZ, MANUEL, MD ..........................6
GONZALEZ, MARISSA, MD .........................2
GONZALEZ, MYRIAM, APRN ......................2
GRIFFIS, CURT, DPM.....................................9
GULF PROSTHETICS AND 
ORTHOTICS ..................................................20
GUTIERREZ, IDA, PT .....................................9
GUTIERREZ, JOSE, MD .................................7

HARRELL, FRANCISCA, DPM .....................9
HEALTH CARE UNLIMITED ......................19
HEB PHARMACY .........................................27
HERNANDEZ, JUAN, FNP .............................1
HERNANDEZ, MARIA, APRN ......................2
HERNANDEZ, MARIA, FNP ..........................1
HINOJOSA, ARMANDO, MD ........................3
HOCHMAN, MICHAEL, MD .........................8
HOLT, OLAYINKA, MD.................................7
HOPE KIDNEY CLINIC ..................................6
HORNEDO, CARLOS, DO ..............................1
HUANG, BENSON, MD ..................................9
HUMBERTO J VARELA, MD ........................2

ILDEFONZO FLORES, MD PA ......................3
IRIZARRY, MARIELA, MD ...........................2

J SANTIAGO GUTIERREZ, MD ....................7
JAMIL, OSAMA, MD ......................................7
JANE C. UNZEITIG, MD ................................5
JOSE N GARCIA-DAVALOS, MD .................7
JOSE R. MALDONADO JR, MD ....................1
JOSEPH P CAMERO, MD ...............................7
JUAN F MONTALVO, MD PA .......................7

KIDNEY & HYPERTENSION 
GROUP OF LAREDO ......................................6

LABCORP ......................................................20

F

G
H

I

J

K

L



31

 Index
LAKESIDE PHARMACY SOUTH............... 27
LANRX PHARMACY ................................... 27
LAREDO ARTHRITIS & 
RHEUMATOLOGY CENTER .................. 9, 10
LAREDO CARDIOVASCULAR 
CONSULTANTS, PA .................................. 1, 5
LAREDO DOWNTOWN 
PHARMACY, INC......................................... 27
LAREDO FAMILY NITE CLINIC ................. 3
LAREDO MINOR EMERGENCY 
CLINIC ............................................................. 1
LAREDO NEPHROLOGIST, LLC ................. 6
LAREDO PHARMACY ................................ 27
LAREDO PHYSICIANS GROUP .. 2, 5, 6, 7, 8, 
9, 10
LAREDO PREMIER 
HEALTHCARE, PLLC .................................... 2
LAREDO REHABILITATION 
HOSPITAL ..................................................... 13
LAREDO SPECIALTY 
HOSPITAL, LP .............................................. 13
LAREDO SPORTS MEDICINE 
CLINIC ..................................................... 2, 8, 9
LAREDO'S FOOT CARE CENTER 
PA ..................................................................... 9
LAS ALTURAS NURSING AND 
TRANSITIONAL CARE ............................... 15
LIN, RICK, MD ............................................... 5
LLANES, CARLOS, MD................................. 9
LMJ IMAGING SERVICES OPEN 
MRI, INC ........................................................ 21
LONE STAR SURGICAL, PA ........................ 6
LUGO, KRIS, FNP........................................... 1
LUIS A ZAFFERINI, MD ............................... 8
LUNA, ROCHELLE, PT ................................. 8

MACASERO-NAVARRO, 
JULLIE, FNP .................................................... 1
MADRIGAL, MIGUEL, PAC ......................... 1
MALDONADO, JOSE, MD ............................ 1
MALDONADO, LISAMAR, MD ................. 17
MAMGAIN, PARUL, PA ................................ 1
MANCERA, ANTONIO, MD ....................... 10
MANUEL J. GONZALEZ, MD ....................... 6
MARISSA GONZALEZ, MD 
PLLC ................................................................ 2
MARTE A MARTINEZ, MD, 
PLLC ................................................................ 8

MARTIN, MELISSA, MD ............................... 1
MARTINEZ PHARMACY ............................ 27
MARTINEZ, MARGO, APN ........................... 2
MARTINEZ, MARTE, MD ............................. 8
MCNUTT, GRACE, MD.................................. 6
MED EQUIP MEDICAL 
RENTALS, INC.............................................. 19
MED MART ................................................... 19
MEDCENTER PHARMACY ........................ 28
MEDICAL PLAZA PHARMACY................. 28
MENCHACA, DIEGO, MD............................. 1
MERCADO, CLAUDIA, MD .......................... 1
MICHAEL A. HOCHMAN, MD ..................... 8
MIGUEL VILLARINO, MD............................ 2
MILLER, DALE, MD .................................... 17
MIRANDA, EDUARDO, MD ......................... 7
MONDRAGON, KATIA, FNP ........................ 1
MONTALVO, JUAN, MD ............................... 7
MORENO, EFREN, MD .................................. 9
MORRIS, MICHAEL, MD .............................. 6

NAN, BICHENG, MD...................................... 7
NGO, PETER, MD ........................................... 5
NORBERTO ALVAREZ JR, MD, 
PA ..................................................................... 2
NORTH LAREDO DIAGNOSTIC 
AND THERAPY CENTER ............................ 21
NURSING FROM THE HEART 
HOME CARE, INC ........................................ 19

O & G WHCA .................................................. 7
OASIS DERMATOLOGY GROUP ................ 5
ONCOLOGY & HEMATOLOGY 
OF SOUTH TEXAS, PA .................................. 7
ORCES, CARLOS, MD ................................... 9
OSCAR BENAVIDES, MD PA ....................... 2

PATEL, DHAVALKUMAR, MD .................... 8
PAUL R BUITRON, MD PA ........................... 5
PEDRO DIAZ SANTANA, MD ...................... 5
PEREZ-RODRIGUEZ, OMAR, 
MD .................................................................... 7
PETER T NGO, MD......................................... 5

M

N

O

P



32

PHYSICIAN LABORATORY 
SERVICE ........................................................20
POTTY, ANISH, MD .......................................8
PROVIDENCE HEALTH 
CENTER .........................................................20
PUIG, JOHN, MD.............................................8

QUANTUM MEDICAL SUPPLY, 
INC..................................................................19
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS - 
LAREDO ........................................................20
QUEZADA, JOSEPH, DPM ............................9
QURAISHI, AADAM, MD ..............................8

RAMON M.G. SORIANO, MD .......................8
REGENT CARE CENTER OF 
LAREDO ........................................................15
RENDON , ROSA, APN ..................................1
RENE R COMPEAN, MD ...............................2
RESTORATION MEDICAL 
EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY CO, 
LLC .................................................................19
RETAMA MANOR NURSING 
CENTER .........................................................15
RETINA ASSOCIATES OF 
SOUTH TEXAS, PA ........................................8
REYES, MATEO, MD .....................................2
RIO PROSTHETICS ......................................20
ROBERTO GOMEZ-VAZQUEZ, 
MD ....................................................................6
RODRIGUEZ, CELSO, MD ............................7
RODRIGUEZ, ROSA, APN .............................1
RODRIGUEZ, ROSA, APRN ..........................2
RODRIGUEZ, ROSA, NP ................................1
ROMERO-ARREOLA, FERMIN, 
MD ....................................................................5
RUBEN D. BOCANEGRA, MD ......................2
RUBIO, JUAN, MD .........................................8
RUIZ, CLAUDIO, FNP ....................................1
RUIZ-COLON, RAFAEL, MD ......................17

SALINAS, MARIO, NP ...................................1
SALZMAN, ARIE, MD ...................................8
SANCHEZ, FERNANDO, MD ........................6
SANCHEZ, JAMES, PT ...................................9

SANTOS, ARTHUR, MD ................................5
SENIOR MED PRIMARY CARE 
CENTER ...........................................................3
SERENITY HOME CARE 
SERVICES, LLC ............................................19
SOLIS, MIGUEL, MD ......................................2
SORIANO, RAMON , MD ...............................8
SOUTH LAREDO DIAGNOSTIC 
CENTER .........................................................21
SOUTH LAREDO FAMILY 
CLINIC, PA ......................................................2
SUPERIOR NURSING CARE .......................19

TEXAS LONE STAR PHYSICIAN 
SERVICES, PLLC ............................................2
THOMPSON, IAN, MD .................................10
TRINITY CENTER MRI-
LAREDO, LLC .........................................19, 21
TURNER, TROY, PT ...................................8, 9

UNZEITIG, GARY, MD ..................................6
UNZEITIG, JANE, MD ....................................5
US RENAL CARE LAREDO 
DIALYSIS.......................................................19
US RENAL CARE LAREDO 
SOUTH DIALYSIS ........................................19
US RENAL CARE LAS 
CANTERAS DIALYSIS ................................19

VALDEZ, LUIS, FNP.......................................1
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE ......................20
VARELA, HUMBERTO, MD ..........................2
VASQUEZ, WINDER, MD ..............................3
VICTOR KIDNEY CLINIC, PA ......................7
VILLACES, EU, PT .....................................8, 9
VILLARINO, MIGUEL, MD ...........................2
VILLARREAL, ALEJANDRO, 
FNP ...................................................................2
VILLARREAL, DIANA, FNP .........................1
VILLARREAL, MARIA, FNP .........................1
VINEGAR, MARIA, FNP ................................1
VIX MEDICAL EQUIPMENT ......................19

WALGREENS ................................................28

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W



33

 Index
WALMART PHARMACY ............................ 28
WANTHAKAWIKRAN, CHALIT, 
MD .................................................................... 6
WELLS, JED, DPM ......................................... 9
WINDER N VASQUEZ, MD .......................... 3
WONG, PRISCILLA, APN ............................. 2

ZAFFIRINI, LUIS, MD ................................... 8
ZAMARRON, ELOY, MD .............................. 2
ZAVALA-GEORFFINO, JULIO, 
MD .................................................................... 6
ZUNINGA-GOLDWATER, 
ADONIS, MD................................................... 3

Z



203431-4948_STX_8/20

To learn more or to enroll, call
TOLL FREE: 

855-969-5882
TTY: 
711

HOURS:
October 1 to March 31 

7 days a week, 8 am – 8 pm

April 1 to September 30  
Monday through Friday, 8 am – 8 pm

April 1 to September 30, or visit ProminenceMedicare.com.

ProminenceMedicare.com

®

This Provider and Pharmacy directory was updated on March 1, 2021.  
For more recent information or other questions, please contact Prominence Health Plan  

Member Services at 855-969-5882 or, for TTY users, 711, from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.,  
seven days a week from October 1 to March 31 and Monday through Friday from  


	2021 MA Directory S TX Cover Webb County
	2021 MA Directory S TX Cover Webb County
	2021 MA Directory S TX Cover pg 2 Webb County

	Webb Co MA March
	2021 MA Directory S TX Back Webb County



